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Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

IZB: aes
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9. 0 Sewn Seaton ggone Henry)9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
410. 0 14ZB Happiness Club10.30 Priority Parade
41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott:41. 6 These Pops Were Tops11.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour12. 2p.m. Music Menu
12.45 Sports

Summary2. 0 Saturday Varieties3. 0 a Summary4.45 Sports Summarny6.30 ilestones in Music6.46 ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 The New Concert Orchestra
+3 Melodies of the Moment6. Radia Sports News
° Office Wife

. 7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 Variety Time
. On Stage r

euehe8.30 They WalkB en
ee

wi Orchestra and
9. 0 ‘The Cruel Sea
9.30 For Saturday Stay-at-Homes
9.46 London beg

meeoer
|10. O I Give and Bequeat10.16 Line Up10.30 1ZB Evening Requests

12. 0 Close down

SLB san mn
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous
39.15 Patti Page
9.30 Ballads of Today
9.45 Pianoflage10. 0 Gardening with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)10.30 Morning Concert11. © ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Racing Results every quarter hour11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5.30 News from the Zoo (C, J. Cutler)5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Variety Time8.0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Percy Faith’s Orchestra9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Popular Parade9.45 London Commentary
10. 0 From Our Overseas Library
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy
8. O For the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
10. 0 Treasury of Music
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Sports Results every quarter-hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary1.0 Light Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5,15 Children’s Tea Time Quiz
5.30 Sergeant Crosby
5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Lou Preager’s Orchestra

AF Keeping Up with the
World (Happi

6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 The Caravan Returns
8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 The Enchanted Island
9. 0 Laugh and be Merry
9.15 Charles Trenet
9.30 Saturday Mix
9.45 London Commentary
10. O Variety Time
10.15 Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
11. 0 Late Evening Requests.
12. 0 Close down

AZB wie ism
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session.
7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Favourite Artists
9.30 Stars of the Airlanes
10. 0 Yesterday’s Hits: 1331
10.30 Of Interest to Men
10.45 Teen Tunes ¥

11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Race Results every quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
2. .@ Radio Variety
2.30 The Southland Request Session
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Knuw«
ledge id
5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Radio Sports News
oS Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 They Were Champions
8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Customers’ Corner
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Scottish Country Dances
10. 0 Stop Press Variety
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Rhythm on Record
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
11.45 Party Pops
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m

7. Qam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Report
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Keyboard Capers
9.45 Out on the Range10. 0 They Were Champions10.15 Novelty instrumentalists
10.30 Change In Tune
10.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
11. 0 Accent on Rhythm
11.15 Race Results every quarter hour11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.30 Light Vocalists and Instrumenetalists
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary2. 0 Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
5.15. Tenor Time
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 Vil Bet a Million
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Vocal Duettists8.0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
8.30 Variety Time8.45 Music by Camarata
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 District Weather Forecast
3.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

Trade ppearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

a

A Laugh or three, an armful of
prizes and a_ neatly-put packet of
questions, tied up with news from the
Christchurch stores and you have "Gift
Quiz," introduced from 3ZB by Jack
Gardiner each Saturday morning at
9.30. If you’re not "in" you can’t win;
but you can, nevertheless, get a lot offun from just listening,
* a *

Tonight at 9.30, 4ZB will present
"Scottish Country Dances." So _ roll
back the carpet and dance to Jimmy
Shand and the Scottish Country Dance
Players.

JOHN CAZABON, who plays the part ofLarry Simmonds in "Manhunt," an episode
of which will be broadcast from 2ZA at

7.15 this
evening

"I just couldn't resist a salesman wearing such a beautiful'KLIPPER' tie!"


